Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
European Conference of
Championship (C National) Arab Horse Organizations

Al Mirfa City, United Arab
Emirates
26 Mar 2021, Stallions 4-6 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BAHI
JUMERAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULHAMID
ABDULLATIF TAHA

Name: BURKAN
ALSEIAR

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SHAHWAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: DR. GHANEM
MOHAMED OBAID
ALHAJRI

Name: NAMOS AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: SAEED SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

ECAHO

Score Detail

91.75 AAA. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
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16 155 155 15 155 155

19 19 19 19.5 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AJA
ELDORADO

Colour: grey

Owner: AL GHADEER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AL ABTER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
MOBARAK
MOHAMED JUMAH
HAMMOUDI

Name: BORHAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey
Owner: KHAMEIS
ABDULLA RASHED
HASSAN
ALDHANHANI

Name: MEQDAM
ALKHATEM

Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: AT SHWAF
Colour: grey
Owner: OMAR
RASHID OBAID
SAEED ALJARWAN

91.13

90.88

90.88

90.5

90.5

A.A. M.G.

m 195 195 195 19 19 19
18 185 185 18 18 18

LEGS 15.5 16 16 15.5 15 16
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19

A.A. AH. E.F. M.G. R.A. S.T.

19 19 18.5 19 19

19 19 18.5 18.5 19

18 18 17.5 18 18

155 155 155 155 16 15.5

195 195 195 195 19.5 19
A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.

19 19 19 19 19
18.5 19
17.5 18 18 18 18

19 19 19
16 15.5 15.5

19.5 195 19 19

TYPE 19

m 19 19 19 19 19 19

18 18 175 175 175 185

155 155 16 155 155 155
19 19 195 195 195 19

TYPE 19

17.5 18 18

LEGS 155 155 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19.5 195 19 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: NAJM AL 90.25 A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
SHMOKH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAFI
ARABIAN HORSE

19

19 19 18.5 19 18.5

19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5

i

B&T 185 17.5 18 18 17.5 18
STUD

LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 155

MOVE 19.5 195 19 19 19 19
Name: AL BATRAN 90.13

A.A. A.H. E.F. M.G. R.A. SHIE
Colour: grey

Owner: ALKHAYYAL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

19 19 19 19 19 19
19 19 18,5 18.5 18.5 19
18 18 18.5 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155 15 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5

Name: EL RASHEEM 89.63
AL RAHBA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL RAHBA

ARABIAN HORSE

A.A. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
19 19 19 19 19 18.5
19 18.5 19 19 18,5 18.5
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B&T 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 18
STUD

LEGS 155 155 155 15 15,5 155

MOVE 18.5 185 19 18.5 18.5 18.5
Name: JODER 89.63

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NARJS TYPE
ARABIAN HORSE m
°THP
Name: BATAL AL 89.5

KHATEM
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Colour: grey 19 19 19 19 18.5

Owner: MANSOUR
KHAMIS SULTAN
SAEED ALKAABI
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19 19 19 18,5 18.5
18 17.5 175 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 155
MOVE 18.5 19 185 18.5 185 18.5
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15th Name: WASMI AL 89.38

A.A. A.H. E.F. M.G. R.A. S.T.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5

HAWAJER
Colour: bay TYPE 19 19 185 19 185
Owner: SULTAN m 185 19 19 185 19
MOHAMMED B&T 18 175 175 175 175
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA LEGS 155 155 155 155 155
ALMARZOOQI MOVE 19 19 19 185 19
16th  Name: RAE'D AL 89.25 ALA. AH. EF. M.G. R.A. S.T.
HAITHAM
Colour: bay TYPE 185 19 185 185 19
Owner: AHMED m 185 19 185 185 19

KHATEM ABDULLA

B&T
KHATEM ALKAABI

185 17.5 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 155 155 155 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19 19

0 Name: FAM WARD No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner: OMAR
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

0 Name: SAHAB MS No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED ALI
MALIK
ALDHUHOORI

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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